financières pour la bonne réalisation des travaux qui en constituent l’objet. 

4.  Financement 

Les travaux objet du présent appel d'offres sont financés par le BIP (budget d’investissement public) du Ministère des 

Travaux Publics, exercice 2023 à hauteur de 27 000 000 (Vingt-sept millions). Imputation : 57 36 126 01 641144 

523511                           

5. Délai d’exécution 

La durée maximale d’exécution des travaux est de Trois (03) mois, à compter de la date de la notification de l’ordre de 

service de commencer les travaux.

[...]

Recevabilité des offres 
Chaque Soumissionnaire devra joindre à ses pièces administratives une caution de soumission établie par une 

banque de premier ordre agréée par le Ministère chargé des Finances et dont la liste figure dans la pièce 12 du 

DAO d’un montant : Cinq cent quarante mille (540 000) Francs CFA et valable pendant trente (30) jours au-

delà de la date originale de validité des offres. 

Sous peine de rejet, les autres pièces administratives requises devront être impérativement produites en 

originaux ou en photocopies certifiées conformes par le service émetteur, ou une autorité administrative

[...]

financial and technical capacities in the field of civil engineering -roads maintenance. 

4. Financing 
Works which form the subject of this invitation to tender is financed by the Public Investment Budget (PIB) of the 

Ministry of Public Works (MINTP, 2022 financial year. The provisional cost for the work stands at Twenty-seven million 

(27 000 000) F CFA. 

5. Execution deadline 
The maximum execution deadline provided for by the Contracting Authority for the execution of the work is three (03) 

months, from the date of notification of the Service order to start work. 

6. Administration responsible for concluding the contract

[...]

MEKOMBA CHIEFDOM – DOUA, IN THE MBANDJOCK COUNCIL, 

UPPER SANAGA DIVISION. 

“IN EMERGENCY PROCEDURE”  

“TO BE OPENED ONLY DURING THE TENDER-EVALUATION SESSION” 

10.  Compliance/admissibility 

Each bidder shall include in their administrative documents a deposit amount of Five hundred and forty thousand 

(540 000) F CFA (in compliance with the model attached) issued by a first- class banking institution approved by the 

Ministry in charge of Finance and whose the list features in Document 12 of the tender file and valid for thirty (30) days 

with effect from the tender validity deadline.